
Judge's Signatures

2013 Fall Gasparilla Gym A  
Meet Results
Oct 12-13, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 10/12/2013 10:51:29 AM

Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmarae Queen4142
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.150 8.8259.075 35.700
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Natalie Torraco4213
Top Contenders

8.700 8.150 8.8009.200 34.850
1 7 1 4 2 

2 

Lexy Nasello4024
Angels

8.600 8.750 8.4008.500 34.250
3 2 11 9T 3 

3 

Isabella Hooker4002
ACE

7.850 8.500 8.6009.150 34.100
14 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Abigail Pittman4161
Premier - FL

8.300 8.200 9.1008.375 33.975
6T 6 14 1 5 

5 

Katalina Swartz4240
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.650 9.0008.750 33.950
4 12 8 2 6T

6T

Sophia Piazza4110
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.400 8.5008.700 33.950
5 4 9 7T 6T

6T

Jordan McIntosh4124
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.350 8.6008.675 33.925
6T 5 10 5T 8 

8 

Rheagan Roberts4111
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 7.800 8.3508.800 33.100
11 10 6 11 9T

9T

Regan Barron4204
Top Contenders

8.200 8.000 8.5008.400 33.100
10 8 13 7T 9T

9T

Theresa Kaleniak4001
ACE

7.900 7.750 8.4008.775 32.825
13 11 7 9T 11 

11 

Peyton Powell4058
Brandy Johnson's

8.300 7.150 8.2259.050 32.725
6T 15 4 13 12 

12 

Kayden Clift4206
Top Contenders

7.450 7.850 8.3008.825 32.425
15 9 5 12 13 

13 

Chloe Krug4214
Top Contenders

8.300 7.500 7.8758.450 32.125
6T 13 12 14 14 

14 

Shaela Billingsley4029
Bay City

8.100 7.400 7.8007.875 31.175
12 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Smallwood4172
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.4509.075 36.925
1 2T 5 1 1 

1 

Avery Michaud4133
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.750 8.9259.375 36.000
2 4 1 3 2 

2 

Victoria Alpert4122
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 9.250 8.7008.950 35.150
9T 2T 6 5T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Healis4208
Top Contenders

7.950 8.500 9.2259.275 34.950
11T 9T 3 2 4 

4 

Samantha Orcino4011
ACE

8.450 8.200 8.7509.350 34.750
5 11 2 4 5T

5T

Shelby Goode4207
Top Contenders

8.850 8.550 8.5758.775 34.750
3 7T 8 8 5T

5T

Jillian LaBelle4177
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.700 8.5009.150 34.700
6T 5T 4 9 7 

7 

Jordan Peppers4174
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.550 8.3508.550 34.100
4 7T 11 10 8 

8 

Kayden Alvarado-Fox4244
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.500 8.6008.600 34.050
6T 9T 10 7 9 

9 

Brooke Sullivan4190
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.700 8.0508.250 33.300
8 5T 12 11 10 

10 

Gina DeRonda4184
Stars and Stripes

8.250 7.850 7.8508.125 32.075
9T 14 13 12 11 

11 

Jenna Barnett4168
SportsRock

7.900 8.000 8.7007.450 32.050
13 12 14 5T 12 

12 

Lauren Chin4005
ACE

7.950 7.900 2.2008.725 26.775
11T 13 9 13 13 

13 

Emily Bradshaw4178
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.300 0.0008.900 18.200
14 1 7 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joselyn Wilcox4155
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.550 9.6259.150 37.400
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Skye Buot4132
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.000 9.0509.375 36.125
5 6 1 3 2 

2 

Riley Himes4137
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.850 9.0009.325 35.975
3 7 3 4T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Proulx4138
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.150 8.7009.100 35.700
4 3 6 8 4 

4 

Madison Conway4144
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.125 9.4508.625 35.675
6 4 9 2 5 

5 

Erin Gough-Major4115
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 9.050 8.9009.350 35.600
11T 5 2 6T 6 

6 

Madison Batten4131
Orlando Metro

8.350 9.225 9.0008.600 35.175
10 2 10 4T 7 

7 

Makenna Jackson4007
ACE

8.300 8.550 8.9009.175 34.925
11T 9 4 6T 8 

8 

Payton Bennett4126
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.750 8.4007.575 33.775
2 8 15 10 9 

9 

Mallory Gregory4055
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.150 8.2008.025 32.775
7T 10T 11 12T 10 

10 

Cynthia Clark4107
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.150 8.2008.000 32.750
7T 10T 12 12T 11 

11 

Ellise Everett4148
Orlando Metro

8.000 7.200 8.6508.725 32.575
13 14 8 9 12 

12 

Sydney Pavlek4059
Brandy Johnson's

8.375 8.050 7.7007.600 31.725
9 12 14 15 13 

13 

Carla Urdaneta4169
SportsRock

6.750 7.050 8.3758.950 31.125
15 15 7 11 14 

14 

Andrea Florkowski4185
Stars and Stripes

7.100 7.800 7.9007.700 30.500
14 13 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jirelys Jimenez4140
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.325 9.7259.600 37.350
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Derflinger4022
Angels

8.850 9.200 9.3009.400 36.750
2T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Canada Doan4150
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.250 8.7509.150 36.000
2T 2 4T 3T 3 

3 

Brooke Shon4173
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 8.800 8.5759.025 34.775
6 5 7T 8 4 

4 

Isabella Swartz4237
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.450 8.7508.550 34.500
4 7T 11 3T 5 

5 

Erica Williams4097
Harbor City

7.800 9.075 8.4509.150 34.475
13 4 4T 10 6 

6 

Briana Norris4175
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.175 8.6508.850 33.875
8 11 9T 6T 7 

7 

Genesis Rodriguez4067
FGTC

8.300 7.400 8.6509.425 33.775
7 12 2 6T 8 

8 

Ashley Conklin4050
Brandy Johnson's

8.150 8.550 8.2008.475 33.375
9 6 13 13 9 

9 

Isabella Burchianti4171
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 8.300 8.1509.025 33.325
12 10 7T 14 10 

10 

Taylor Rendina4006
ACE

7.150 8.450 8.7008.850 33.150
15 7T 9T 5 11 

11 

Paityn Brisinte4143
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.400 8.4258.125 33.050
10 9 15 11T 12 

12 

Kendal Haff4183
Stars and Stripes

9.000 6.500 8.4258.250 32.175
1 14 14 11T 13 

13 

Jenna Shaw4149
Orlando Metro

7.700 6.800 8.0758.525 31.100
14 13 12 15 14 

14 

Zoe Stalcup4217
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.000 0.000 8.5009.150 25.650
11 15 4T 9 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kareen Alon4157
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.850 9.3259.375 36.400
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Cori  Hester4130
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.950 8.9259.150 35.725
4T 1 5T 6 2 

2 

Elizabeth Aitken4163
Premier - FL

8.600 8.075 9.2759.600 35.550
8 9 1 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Thompson4241
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.8009.150 35.250
1 4 5T 8 4 

4 

Tatum Rickard4026
Angels

8.850 8.100 9.0009.250 35.200
2T 8 4 4 5 

5 

Savannah Davis4180
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.250 8.9508.500 34.400
4T 5 9 5 6 

6 

Kayla Briand4010
ACE

8.400 7.950 8.6509.350 34.350
9T 10 3 9 7 

7 

Caitlin Brooks4197
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.200 8.4508.700 33.975
7 6 8 11 8 

8 

Mya Frisby4170
SportsRock

8.150 7.500 9.2758.850 33.775
12 13 7 2T 9 

9 

Zoey Guess4108
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 7.700 8.5758.475 33.150
9T 12 10 10 10 

10 

Payge Soltis-Tatro4046
Bayside

8.075 8.150 8.2258.300 32.750
13 7 11 12 11 

11 

Evie McIver4065
Broadway

8.300 7.850 8.8757.600 32.625
11 11 13 7 12 

12 

Natalia Edmonson4023
Angels

8.700 8.550 6.3008.100 31.650
4T 3 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Siviter4094
Harbor City

8.550 9.100 9.2509.500 36.400
6T 5 1 2 1 

1 

McKenzie Dunigan4066
Broadway

9.100 9.400 9.1758.500 36.175
1 1 10 3 2 

2 

Caledonia Campbell4018
ACE - Daytona

8.550 9.125 9.3509.050 36.075
6T 2T 4 1 3 

3 

Peighton Hardy4200
Team Aerial Stars

8.700 9.125 9.0008.650 35.475
4 2T 8T 5 4 

4 

Kylie Klinker4061
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.125 8.4508.725 35.300
2 2T 7 11 5 

5 

Charleigh Massee4145
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.450 9.0259.100 35.225
5 7 3 4 6 

6 

Isabella DiCecco4193
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.050 8.7008.950 34.150
8 9 5 9 7T

7T

Savannah Dugay4219
Universal GymAcademy

8.200 8.500 8.8008.650 34.150
9 6 8T 7 7T

7T

Adison Goss4054
Brandy Johnson's

8.050 8.400 8.8758.800 34.125
10T 8 6 6 9 

9 

Paris Bild4117
LaFleur's Largo

8.050 7.950 7.5257.850 31.375
10T 10 11T 13 10 

10 

Hannah Brownell4167
SportsRock

7.950 7.100 8.7507.200 31.000
13 11 13 8 11 

11 

Reanna Peppers4182
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 6.800 7.3007.100 29.200
12 12 14 14 12 

12 

Aspen Littlejohn4134
Orlando Metro

8.750 0.000 8.5259.325 26.600
3 14 2 10 13 

13 

Gaia Morton4043
Bayside

0.000 6.550 8.3007.850 22.700
14 13 11T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Fay4141
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.450 9.0759.225 36.550
4 1 1 6 1 

1 

Mackenzie Friday4196
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 9.4508.950 36.200
5 3 3 1 2 

2 

Ella Almaguer4069
FGTC

8.875 8.600 9.1508.900 35.525
2T 9 4 3T 3 

3 

Shayna Walker4125
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.150 8.9508.650 35.300
8 2 9 7 4 

4 

Mirella Lepore4009
ACE

8.150 8.950 8.7759.150 35.025
11 4 2 9 5 

5 

Olivia Alexander4083
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.575 8.200 9.1258.850 34.750
6T 10 5T 5 6 

6 

Abigail Calvert4102
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.800 8.925 9.1758.725 34.625
13 5 7T 2 7 

7 

Annika Reynolds4035
Bay City

8.450 8.150 9.1508.725 34.475
9 11T 7T 3T 8 

8 

Katie Edmonds4104
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.625 8.8758.350 34.425
6T 8 13 8 9 

9 

Destini Evans4021
Angels

8.900 8.650 8.2008.375 34.125
1 7 11T 13 10 

10 

Lainey Rebola4099
Harbor City

8.425 8.700 8.5258.375 34.025
10 6 11T 11 11 

11 

Marissa Eide4076
Future Flipz

8.875 8.150 8.4508.400 33.875
2T 11T 10 12 12 

12 

Monica Bagnoli4101
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.600 8.125 8.6508.850 33.225
14 13 5T 10 13 

13 

Haley Henson4074
Florida Flips

8.050 7.700 7.6757.900 31.325
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Brkljacic4215
Victory GTC

9.250 9.500 9.4758.925 37.150
1 1 9 3 1 

1 

Hanna Holt4153
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.300 9.6508.750 36.875
2 2 11 1 2 

2 

Logan Ward4081
Future Flipz

8.550 9.100 9.5509.575 36.775
10 4 1 2 3 

3 

Tess Sawchuk4187
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.2759.200 36.575
6T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Alexandra McSherry4106
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.700 9.3259.250 36.025
8 6 3 4 5 

5 

Taylor Whelpley4068
FGTC

9.000 8.600 9.0509.025 35.675
3 7 5T 7 6 

6 

Hayley Fliss4020
Angels

7.700 8.750 9.2009.400 35.050
13 5 2 6 7 

7 

Mary Boctor4008
ACE

8.950 7.900 8.8759.000 34.725
4T 10 7T 9 8 

8 

Alexis Phillips4004
ACE

8.650 8.275 8.9258.675 34.525
9 9 13 8 9 

9 

Sidney Helm4051
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.450 8.2508.725 34.325
6T 8 12 12 10 

10 

Tatiana Maher4226
Victory GTC

8.950 7.150 8.7508.875 33.725
4T 13 10 10 11 

11 

Emily Lunt4048
Brandy Johnson's

7.800 7.750 8.5009.025 33.075
12 11 5T 11 12 

12 

Davie Wimberly4057
Brandy Johnson's

8.050 7.700 8.0509.000 32.800
11 12 7T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Hollingsworth4120
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.400 9.6508.950 37.500
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jessica Jones4135
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.000 9.5009.350 37.000
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Alexia Yaitanes4121
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.900 8.9009.075 36.325
2 5T 3 5 3 

3 

McKenna Smith4028
Angels

8.550 9.150 8.9258.825 35.450
6 3 5 4 4 

4 

Taylor Gutmann4084
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 9.300 8.6508.700 34.800
13T 2 8T 9T 5 

5 

Andrea Diloreto4014
ACE

8.675 8.100 8.8259.125 34.725
5 12 2 6T 6T

6T

Isabella Thoene4086
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.425 8.800 8.7758.725 34.725
7T 8 6T 8 6T

6T

Destinee Sutton4151
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.750 9.1508.650 34.300
4 13 10 3 8 

8 

Taya Cabezudo4136
Orlando Metro

8.375 8.900 8.5008.350 34.125
10 5T 12 11 9 

9 

Isabella Madrigal4227
Victory GTC

8.400 8.150 8.8258.700 34.075
9 11 8T 6T 10 

10 

Sarah Chin4015
ACE

8.425 8.375 8.2258.525 33.550
7T 9 11 14 11 

11 

Charlize Soares4212
Top Contenders

8.250 8.850 8.4008.025 33.525
11 7 14 13 12 

12 

Kiana Schnelle4085
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.150 8.350 8.4758.250 33.225
13T 10 13 12 13 

13 

Ashley Dembrak4013
ACE

8.200 6.900 8.6508.725 32.475
12 14 6T 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylie Yaslowitz4228
Victory GTC

9.375 8.850 9.5009.575 37.300
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Ross4118
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.250 9.3009.150 36.975
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Butler4129
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.275 9.3258.700 36.400
3 1 5 2 3 

3 

Callie Vaughn4056
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.050 9.0759.025 36.000
4 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Alexandra Heck4192
Tampa Gymnastics

8.000 8.750 9.0759.000 34.825
11 5 4 4T 5 

5 

Angelina Mamo4049
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.200 8.7758.525 34.150
5T 6T 7T 8 6 

6 

Ella Castellano4236
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 8.8258.600 33.575
5T 12 6 7 7 

7 

Chandler Barrett4087
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 8.050 8.6758.450 33.375
8T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Samantha Stokes4036
Bay City

8.200 8.200 9.0007.850 33.250
8T 6T 12 6 9 

9 

Paige Jurczak4039
Bayside

8.300 8.025 8.3008.525 33.150
7 9 7T 11 10 

10 

Skye Mattox4152
Orlando Metro

7.850 7.550 8.0508.375 31.825
12 11 10 12 11 

11 

Flavia Bour4146
Orlando Metro

7.550 7.450 8.4758.250 31.725
13 13 11 10 12 

12 

Cassie Euverard4072
Florida Flips

8.100 7.650 7.6757.600 31.025
10 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Pamintuan4199
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.5259.525 36.700
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Palomo4230
Victory GTC

9.075 7.900 9.2009.275 35.450
1 11 2 3 2 

2 

Lareesa Elmore4189
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.225 8.9758.550 35.250
4 1 5 6 3 

3 

Dallas Cornish4166
Premier - FL

8.125 9.125 9.4008.525 35.175
11 2 6 2 4 

4 

Victoria Ruiz4095
Harbor City

8.900 8.800 9.0758.150 34.925
2 4 11 4 5 

5 

Eden Morange4218
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.000 8.675 8.7509.200 34.625
12T 5 3 9 6 

6 

Anna Purdy4245
Victory GTC

8.450 8.525 8.9258.675 34.575
5T 7 4 7T 7 

7 

Megan McNulty4052
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 8.650 9.0008.400 34.400
9T 6 7 5 8 

8 

Keagan Braun4031
Bay City

8.350 8.500 8.9258.100 33.875
9T 8 12T 7T 9 

9 

Alexandra Sullivan4186
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 7.950 8.5758.225 33.200
5T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Alexandra Andoniades4037
Bayside

8.400 8.050 8.4508.100 33.000
7T 9 12T 12 11 

11 

Ainsley Vermost4229
Victory GTC

8.400 7.500 8.5008.200 32.600
7T 13 10 11 12 

12 

Edua Atu4003
ACE

7.900 7.600 8.4007.500 31.400
14 12 14 13 13 

13 

Brooke Beaudin4216
Victory GTC

8.000 6.550 8.1008.350 31.000
12T 14 8 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Marshall4179
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.6259.500 37.925
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Annabelle Riha4080
Future Flipz

9.150 9.000 9.6509.175 36.975
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Sienna Piazza4103
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.200 9.3509.100 36.750
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Kathryn Carter4159
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.275 8.9258.725 35.825
4 2 5 5T 4 

4 

Amaya Garcia4156
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.950 8.6008.375 34.475
6 5 10 11 5 

5 

Cameron Floyd4164
Premier - FL

8.650 8.250 8.9508.600 34.450
5 9 7T 4 6 

6 

Caroline Schoonover4025
Angels

8.200 8.800 8.5508.775 34.325
14 6 4 12 7 

7 

Haley Rizzo4088
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.525 8.525 8.9258.250 34.225
7 7 11 5T 8 

8 

Madison Morgan4211
Top Contenders

8.300 8.225 8.7258.675 33.925
11 10 6 7T 9 

9 

Ellis Erickson4195
Tampa Gymnastics

8.275 8.050 8.7008.525 33.550
12 12 9 10 10 

10 

Emily Looney4073
Florida Flips

8.250 8.150 8.4508.600 33.450
13 11 7T 13 11 

11 

Bekah Akins4202
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.350 8.7257.800 33.225
9T 8 13 7T 12 

12 

Reiley Coffey4220
Universal GymAcademy

8.350 7.250 8.7258.100 32.425
9T 13 12 7T 13 

13 

Isabella Kotopka4033
Bay City

8.400 6.850 8.3257.775 31.350
8 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira White4112
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.000 9.7009.125 36.975
2T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Sophia Krebs4096
Harbor City

8.700 9.425 9.3509.300 36.775
10 1 2 4 2 

2 

Makenna Schiffer4093
Harbor City

9.050 9.275 9.4758.575 36.375
4 2 9T 3 3 

3 

Carolina Cardoso4239
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 9.5008.950 36.350
2T 5T 4 2 4 

4 

Kaitlin Ventura4070
FGTC

8.775 8.625 9.3009.525 36.225
9 7 1 5T 5 

5 

Avery Frost4232
Victory GTC

8.900 9.000 9.1008.500 35.500
7T 3T 11T 7 6 

6 

Lexy Glor4243
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.850 9.3008.575 34.325
11 11 9T 5T 7 

7 

Olivia Bush4027
Angels

9.275 7.525 8.8008.675 34.275
1 12 7 10 8 

8 

Natalia Forero4032
Bay City

8.950 7.250 9.0258.775 34.000
6 13 6 9 9 

9 

Valentina Cuervo4139
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.750 8.2758.600 33.975
12T 5T 8 13 10 

10 

Leah Mohnkern4203
Temple Terrace

9.000 7.875 8.2008.850 33.925
5 10 5 14 11 

11 

Emma Dorney4063
Broadway

8.350 8.325 9.0757.800 33.550
12T 8 14 8 12 

12 

Madison Porter4109
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 7.900 8.7258.500 33.375
14 9 11T 11 13 

13 

Jenna Monkarsh4231
Victory GTC

8.900 6.900 8.3508.100 32.250
7T 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samahra Wright4047
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.400 9.3008.950 36.950
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Jenna Stevens4201
Team Aerial Stars

9.000 9.150 9.0009.100 36.250
3T 2T 1 6T 2 

2 

Presley Pettit4233
Victory GTC

9.000 9.150 9.2008.400 35.750
3T 2T 8 3 3 

3 

Ashley Hollaway4113
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.075 9.3008.900 35.500
2 9 3 1T 4 

4 

Gatienne Jourdenais4064
Broadway

8.875 8.200 8.7508.850 34.675
5 8 4 10T 5 

5 

Allyssa Selbe4089
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 8.925 8.5758.625 34.375
8T 4 5T 12 6 

6 

Savanna Kline4210
Top Contenders

8.500 8.575 9.0008.225 34.300
6 6 10 6T 7 

7 

Amanda Weststrate4154
Orlando Metro

8.250 8.850 8.8008.100 34.000
8T 5 11T 8T 8 

8 

Cassidy Celso4158
Orlando Metro

8.200 7.950 9.1508.625 33.925
10T 10T 5T 4 9 

9 

Kaila Priester4044
Bayside

8.200 7.950 8.7508.300 33.200
10T 10T 9 10T 10 

10 

Natalie Kerr4238
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 7.250 9.0508.100 32.700
7 13 11T 5 11 

11 

Skyler DiLoreto4079
Future Flipz

8.200 7.850 7.9507.700 31.700
10T 12 13 13 12 

12 

Jasmin Jewell4198
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 8.300 8.8008.600 25.700
13 7 7 8T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Davis4114
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.050 9.0509.100 36.150
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Peyton Young4165
Premier - FL

8.450 8.300 9.6258.975 35.350
8 8 3 1 2 

2 

Madison Rousseau4017
ACE - Daytona

8.600 8.700 9.0008.800 35.100
3 3 4 5 3 

3 

Rachel Lester4176
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.8508.400 34.650
2 4 8 6 4 

4 

Haley Tibbitts4116
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.325 9.1008.550 34.475
4T 7 6 2T 5 

5 

Katie Best4062
Broadway

8.475 9.000 8.4758.200 34.150
7 2 10 8 6 

6 

Olivia Conti4090
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.100 8.450 8.5259.000 34.075
11 5 2 7 7 

7 

Mikayla Friday4194
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 7.800 9.1008.650 33.700
9T 10 5 2T 8 

8 

Grace Furnari4091
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.900 8.400 8.2008.500 33.000
12 6 7 11 9 

9 

Mackenzie Forrest4012
ACE

8.500 6.750 8.1008.250 31.600
4T 13 9 12 10 

10 

Georgia Blazer4030
Bay City

8.150 7.200 8.2257.900 31.475
9T 12 12 10 11 

11 

Hallie Justice4040
Bayside

0.000 7.900 8.4507.800 24.150
13 9 13 9 12 

12 

Madeleine McAneny4034
Bay City

8.500 7.450 0.0007.950 23.900
4T 11 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Hyden4188
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 9.2758.375 34.750
5 4T 9 2 1 

1 

Jaden Smith4060
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 8.250 8.6758.625 34.650
2 4T 5 8 2 

2 

Juliette Kuhn4041
Bayside

9.050 8.850 8.9257.650 34.475
3 1 14 5T 3 

3 

Paige Zebley4123
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.350 8.7008.250 34.450
1 3 11T 7 4 

4 

Chloe Robinson4234
Victory GTC

8.750 8.200 8.6258.650 34.225
6T 6 4 9T 5 

5 

Cecilia Svoboda4127
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 6.700 9.3009.425 34.175
6T 14 1 1 6 

6 

Lauren Marsh4075
Future Flipz

8.675 8.600 8.6258.250 34.150
9 2 11T 9T 7 

7 

Caroline Carter4242
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.6258.500 34.025
4 9 7 9T 8 

8 

Barbara Hall4105
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.200 9.1758.550 33.625
8 12 6 3 9 

9 

Destiny Souza4077
Future Flipz

8.150 7.450 8.9258.750 33.275
12 11 3 5T 10 

10 

Jasmine Pyles4045
Bayside

7.900 7.600 8.9508.475 32.925
13 10 8 4 11 

11 

Emily Hansen4071
Florida Flips

8.250 8.150 8.1008.300 32.800
11 7T 10 12 12 

12 

Caitlyn Lance4042
Bayside

8.300 8.150 7.4258.250 32.125
10 7T 11T 13 13 

13 

Amber Faubel4100
Harbor City

7.850 7.050 0.0009.375 24.275
14 13 2 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz 4S 109.025 26.700 26.700 27.500 28.125
21 2 2

2 FGTC 4S 107.950 26.650 25.825 27.975 27.500
32 3 1

3 Premier - FL 4S 106.850 25.700 25.675 27.175 28.300
15 5 4

4 Broadway 4S 105.850 26.450 26.725 25.550 27.125
53 1 6

5 Bay City 4S 103.525 25.900 24.850 25.600 27.175
44 6 5

6 Jackson's Gymnastics 4S 103.300 23.800 25.725 27.200 26.575
78 4 3

7 SportsRock 4S 98.575 24.000 22.600 25.250 26.725
67 8 7

8 Florida Flips 4S 97.625 24.600 24.000 24.800 24.225
86 7 8
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 4L 113.100 27.425 28.325 28.350 29.000
13 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 4L 112.850 28.225 27.900 28.025 28.700
21 3 4

3 Victory GTC 4L 111.300 27.700 27.650 27.775 28.175
42 5 6

4 Starlight Gymnastics 4L 111.100 27.400 27.950 27.725 28.025
64T 2 7T

5 Harbor City 4L 110.700 26.650 27.800 28.175 28.075
58 4 2

6 Tampa Gymnastics 4L 109.950 26.450 27.525 27.725 28.250
39 7 7T

7 Angels 4L 109.725 27.025 27.150 28.050 27.500
86 8 3

8 Brandy Johnson's 4L 109.450 27.400 27.575 27.100 27.375
94T 6 10

9 Stars Gymnastics 4L 107.400 27.000 25.700 26.850 27.850
77 12 11

10 ACE 4L 106.850 26.275 26.000 27.875 26.700
1210 10 5

11 Top Contenders 4L 106.350 26.050 25.975 27.300 27.025
1011 11 9

12 Gymnastics Etc - FL 4L 105.950 25.525 27.025 26.575 26.825
1113 9 12

13 Bayside 4L 102.825 25.750 25.150 25.300 26.625
1312 13 13
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